
$18,085

$18,984

GRADE LEVEL

SUMMIT ACADEMY 2021-2022 TUITION

MONTHLY COST ANNUAL COST 1.5% Discount if paid by June 15, 2021

$9,500

$13,188

$17,850

$18,360

$19,278

Half Day

Kindergarten/PreK

Full Day

Kindergarten/PreK

Grades 1 - 5

Grades 9 - 12

Grades 6 - 8

$792

$1,099

$1,488

$1,530

$1,607

$9,358

$12,990

$17,582


